

|
C.A.No. 7200-7201 OF 2001
ITEM No.6

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.4-5 in
Civil Appeal No.7200-7201/2001

VIJAYKUMAR RAMCHANDRA BHATE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEELA VIJAYKUMAR BHATE

Respondent (s)

(for stay/directions)

Date : 09/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr. BP Apte, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. SM Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

IAs are rejcted.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master